09.00

09.30

09.45

10.10

10.40

11.00
11.30

1.55

1215

Programme
moderated by Emmelie Zipson

Registration and coffee

Welcome and introduction to SELFIE
Prof.dr. Maureen Rutten-van Molken, Erasmus
University Rotterdam, coordinator of SELFIE

Navigating through the jungle of
integrated care initiatives

Dr. Ewout van Ginneken,

Berlin University of Technology

Miriam Reiss MSc., Institute for Advanced
Studies, Vienna

Implementation, upscaling and
transferability: lessons learned

Dr. Willemijn Looman, Erasmus University
Rotterdam

Dr. Janos Pitter, Syreon Research Institute,
Budapest

Discussion with the panel and the
audience

Coffee break

Bundling payments for integrated
care: are we expecting too much?
Prof.dr. Matthew Sutton, University of
Manchester

Dr. Milad Karimi, Erasmus University
Rotterdam

Discussion with the panel and the
audience

Lunch

13.15

13.45

14.15

14.45

15.15

16.00

16.20

16.45

SELFIE
2020

FINAL CONFERENCE

Integrated care for multi-morbidity

Keynote speech:
Learning from Brilliant Failures

Prof.dr. Paul Iske, Director of the Institute of
Brilliant Failures and professor at the
School of Business and Economics,
University of Maastricht

Value-based integrated care: what
do patients and other stakeholders

really value?

Prof.dr. Maureen Rutten-van Molken,
Erasmus University Rotterdam
Runa Langaas MSc.,, University of Bergen

Spotlight on Multi-Criteria Decision
Analyses (MCDA) of integrated care
for persons with multi-morbidity
Speakers from the SELFIE consortium present
the MCDA results of integrated care
approaches for population health
management, frail elderly, palliative care,
oncology, and persons with problems in
multiple life domains

Coffee break

Spotlight on Multi-Criteria Decision
Analyses (MCDA) of integrated care
for persons with multi-morbidity
(continued)

Speakers from the SELFIE consortium

Discussion with the panel and the
audience

The future of integrated care: take
home messages and policy
recommendations

Prof.dr. Reinhard Busse, Berlin University of
Technology

Network reception
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