June 13, 2019 09.30 - 18.00 hrs

Eye Film Museum, Amsterdam



SELFIE 2020

FINAL CONFERENCE

Integrated care for multi-morbidity

Programme

moderated by Emmelie Zipson

09.00 09.30	Registration and coffee Welcome and introduction to SELFIE Prof.dr. Maureen Rutten-van Mölken, Erasmus University Rotterdam, coordinator of SELFIE	13.15	Keynote speech: Learning from Brilliant Failures Prof.dr. Paul Iske, Director of the Institute of Brilliant Failures and professor at the School of Business and Economics, University of Maastricht
09.45	Navigating through the jungle of integrated care initiatives Dr. Ewout van Ginneken, Berlin University of Technology Miriam Reiss MSc., Institute for Advanced Studies, Vienna	13.45	Value-based integrated care: what do patients and other stakeholders really value? Prof.dr. Maureen Rutten-van Mölken, Erasmus University Rotterdam Runa Langaas MSc., University of Bergen
10.10	Implementation, upscaling and transferability: lessons learned Dr. Willemijn Looman, Erasmus University Rotterdam Dr. János Pitter, Syreon Research Institute, Budapest Discussion with the panel and the audience	14.15	Spotlight on Multi-Criteria Decision Analyses (MCDA) of integrated care for persons with multi-morbidity Speakers from the SELFIE consortium present the MCDA results of integrated care approaches for population health management, frail elderly, palliative care, oncology, and persons with problems in
11.00	Coffee break		multiple life domains
11.30	Bundling payments for integrated	14.45	Coffee break
	care: are we expecting too much? Prof.dr. Matthew Sutton, University of Manchester Dr. Milad Karimi, Erasmus University Rotterdam	15.15	Spotlight on Multi-Criteria Decision Analyses (MCDA) of integrated care for persons with multi-morbidity (continued) Speakers from the SELFIE consortium
11.55	Discussion with the panel and the audience	16.00	Discussion with the panel and the audience
12.15	Lunch	16.20	The future of integrated care: take home messages and policy recommendations Prof.dr. Reinhard Busse, Berlin University of Technology

Interested? Register today! www.SELFIE2020.eu/final-conference 16.45

Network reception

